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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/23/2023 8:00 am 3:30 pm LSA Athletics Winter Media Day B Gymnasium
Tue 10/31/2023 11:00 am 3:00 pm HS Swim @ Logos Prep 8454 W Airport Blvd
Tue 10/31/2023 2:30 pm 5:30 pm LSA Winter Sports Pictures -Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 11/01/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Swim @ CCISD Meet CLEAR CREEK H S
Sat 11/04/2023 10:00 am 4:00 pm HS Swim @ CHSM 6002 Bur Oak Dr
Sat 11/11/2023 9:00 am 4:00 pm HS Swim @ Strake Jesuit Strake Jesuit
Tue 11/14/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Swim @ Logos Prep British International School of Houston
Sat 11/18/2023 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Swim @ HCYA Fall Invite 1205 Candy Cane Ln
Mon 12/04/2023 6:15 pm 8:30 pm HS Swim @ Cypress Christian Cy Fair Natatorium
Sat 12/09/2023 TBD TBD HS Swim @ Dawson Winter Classic Pearland Recreation & Natatorium
Sat 01/06/2024 8:00 am 2:00 pm HS Swim @ TISCA 10404 Tiger Trail
Sat 01/13/2024 TBD TBD HS Swim @ HAPPI University of Houston Natatorium
Tue 01/16/2024 TBD TBD HS Swim @ Cypress Christian Cy Fair Natatorium
Sat 01/20/2024 12:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Swim @ Bay Area Swim meet Clear Springs High School
Thu 01/25/2024 TBD TBD HS Swim @ TAPPS Regional University of Houston Natatorium
Wed 02/07/2024 8:30 am 10:00 am National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Tue 02/13/2024 TBD TBD HS Swim @ TAPPS State Josh Davis Natatorium / Blossom Athletic Center

(North East Stadium)
Thu 02/15/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Swim (Senior Night) Football Field


